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0 400 400 Surface Rock, Redbeds
400 1550 | 1150 Redbeds, Anhydrite

1550 1750 | 200 Anhydrite

1750 3000 | 1250 Anhyrite, Salt stringers
3000 | 5817 | 2817 Dolomite, Anhydrite

=817 8472 | 2655 Dolomite

8472 9140 | 668 Lime, Shale

9140 9435 | 295 Dolomite, Shale, Lime
9435 10300 865 Lime, Shale l




